PEACEJAM

UNITED KINGDOM

Time

9:00 am

9:30 am

10:00 am

10:30 am

11:00 am

11:15 am

12:00 pm

12:30 pm

1:00 pm

1:30 pm

2:00 pm

210 pm

2:30 pm

TIMETABLE

Activity

Waiting Room Opens
Opening Ceremony

Panel 1: Conflict Caused by

HOW DO WE
COMBAT
CONFLICT?

Dates: 20th November 2025

From Climate Justice activists to
AN nuclear disarmament

Systemic Issues

K4 campaigners - ask our panel
your questions!

Family Group 1
\ Each class of student
participants will be assigned two

Break

Workshops

Family Group 2

Lunch

Panel 2: How One Person
Can Have an Impact on
Global Issues

Family group 3

Movement Break

Closing Ceremony

Finish

mentors to facilitate reflection
and discussion fhroughouf the
day.

Each class of student
participants will be assigned an
engagin workshop. Ad ressing

one of the themes and issve
areas discussed fhroughom‘ the
conference.

For youth, by youth!

Our Online Conference has been
planned and organised by our Youth
Action Group. Comprised of students
aged 15-25 from across the UK, they

have met weekly since the start of

summer to create the programme,
organise the workshops and speakers
and ensure this is an event tackling
the pressing local and global issues
youth want to address.

Have you signed up yet?

https://brightelm.eventsair.com/peacejam---virtual-youth-conference-november-2025/registration



