

TIMETABLE

Time	Activity
9:00 am	Waiting Room Opens
9:30 am	Opening Ceremony
10:00 am	Panel 1: Conflict Caused by Systemic Issues
10:30 am	Family Group 1
11:00 am	Break
11:15 am	Workshops
12:00 pm	Family Group 2
12:30 pm	Lunch
1:00 pm	Panel 2: How One Person Can Have an Impact on Global Issues
1:30 pm	Family group 3
2:00 pm	Movement Break
2:10 pm	Closing Ceremony
2:30 pm	Finish

HOW DO WE COMBAT CONFLICT?

Dates: 20th November 2025

From Climate Justice activists to nuclear disarmament campaigners - ask our panel your questions!

Each class of student participants will be assigned two mentors to facilitate reflection and discussion throughout the day.

Each class of student participants will be assigned an engaging workshop. Addressing one of the themes and issue areas discussed throughout the conference.

For youth, by youth!

Our Online Conference has been planned and organised by our Youth Action Group. Comprised of students aged 15-25 from across the UK, they have met weekly since the start of summer to create the programme, organise the workshops and speakers and ensure this is an event tackling the pressing local and global issues youth want to address.

Have you signed up yet?

https://brightelm.eventsair.com/peacejam---virtual-youth-conference-november-2025/registration